CPA 2021 Virtual Convention Schedule By Day WEEK2_ThursdayJune17

WEEK 2 Thursday June 17
All Times in ET Channel 1 | Channel 2 | Channel 3 | Channel 4 Channel 5
8:45
9:00 Snapshots
(week's pre-recorded content released)
Brain & Cognitive Sciences, Clinical Neuropsychology, Industrial/Organizational, International and Cross-Cultural, Psychologists in
Hospitals and Health Care Centres, Family, Military, Quantitative Methods, Extremism & Terrorism

9:15

9:30

9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00 Live Poster Session ()
11:15 Clinical (8) Social (7) Family (8) Quant Methods (5)
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

Conversation Session Symposium CPA Donald O. Hebb Award
Winner Address
65180 61799
66909

Wendi Adair Sarah Benkirane
Richard Koestner
"Teamwork in a Global "An applied approach to
Pandemic: Communication, understating the formation General Psychology
Relationship Building and of intercultural identities"
Outcomes"

International and Cross-
Industrial and Organizational Cultural Psychology

Symposium - 61674
Eva Guérin
"A Holistic View of Challenges
and Contributing Factors to
Well-Being across the Military
Career"
Psychology in the Military

Symposium
67182
"A biopsychosocial exploration

of emerging research in cross-
cultural psychology"

International and Cross- Workshop
Cultiiral Pavchnlaowy




CPA 2021 Virtual Convention Schedule By Day

WEEK2_ThursdayJune17

14:30 12-Min
65773
Kelly Schwartz
"Constructing Intervention: Focus
Group Confirmation of Needs and

Strengths of First Responder Families"

Family Psychology

Luitural Fsycnology

61734
Beth M Whelan
"Shame in the context of

healthcare: A mindful
approach"

14:45 12-Min
65777
Kelly Schwartz
"Constructing Intervention: Online
Survey with First Responder Families
Confirming Delivery and Format of Pilot
Program"

Family Psychology

Teaching of Psychology

Section Featured Speaker
64953
SECTION PROGRAM
Karis Callaway

"Moral Injury and the Canadian
Armed Forces"

15:00 12-Min

65626
Brandon Hey

"Parenting Stress and Early Years
Mental Health: A Key, Modifiable Risk
Factor to Dampen the Mental Health

Impacts of COVID-19 on infants,

children and families"

Family Psychology

Psychology in the Military

15:15

Sponsored Conversation
Session

67166

Michel Charbonneau, Telus

Watch your Practice
Blossom with eClaims

Section Annual Meeting
64976
SECTION PROGRAM

Damian O'Keefe

15:30 Symposium
62743

Cindy Quan

15:45 "Ildentifying Strengths and
Needs in Vulnerable Families"
16:00
Family Psychology

16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00

Psychology in the Military




